Pascack Valley

Football Multiple Levels Schedule (as of 07-13-18)

Activity Time Opponent Location Leaves Comments
Tuesday, Aug 21, 2018
Football: Varsity Scrimmage 10:00AM Away vs. Ridgewood Ridgewood High School
Saturday, Aug 25, 2018
Football: 9th Scrimmage TBD Away vs. Passaic Passaic County
County Technical Technical Institute
Institute
Football: Varsity Scrimmage 10:00AM Away vs. Piscataway, Piscataway High School 8:00AM
Barringer,
Passaic County
Technical Institute
Thursday, Aug 30, 2018
Football: 9th Scrimmage 4:00PM  Away vs. Westfield Edison Intermediate 3:15PM
School
Football: Varsity Scrimmage 6:00PM  Westfield Pascack Valley High
School
Thursday, Sep 6, 2018
Football: 9th Game 4:30PM  Away vs. Montville Montville- Camp Dawson 3:15PM (Rescheduled from 09-08-18)
Fields game moved for 2nd time - to
Thursday, September 6
(6/8/18 tg)
Friday, Sep 7, 2018
Footbal9th Game 16:06AM Away-vs—Montville Meontrite—Camp-Bawsen (Rescheduled to 09-08-18)
Felds
Football: Varsity Game 6:00PM  Dwight Morrow Pascack Valley High
School
Saturday, Sep 8, 2018
FootbalOth Game 10:06AM  Away-vs—Mentrile Menrtrite—Gamp-Dawsen (Rescheduled to 09-06-18)
Fields
Monday, Sep 10, 2018
Football: JV Game 4:00PM  Away vs. Dwight Dwight Morrow High 3:15PM
Morrow School
Friday, Sep 14, 2018
Football: Varsity Game 7:00PM  Away vs. Paramus Paramus High School 5:00PM
Saturday, Sep 15, 2018
Football: 9th Game 9:00AM  Paramus Pascack Valley High
School
Monday, Sep 17,2018
Football: JV Game 4:00PM Paramus Pascack Valley High

School


javascript:sortReport('activity');
javascript:sortReport('time');
javascript:sortReport('location');
javascript:view_note('817028_242')
javascript:view_note('1013393_242')
javascript:view_note('760292_242')
javascript:view_note('1009435_242')
javascript:view_note('757350_242')
javascript:view_note('992729_242')
javascript:view_note('973406_242')
javascript:view_note(973515);
javascript:view_note('749598_242')
javascript:view_note('973515_242')
javascript:view_note(992729);
javascript:view_note('968367_242')
javascript:view_note('749601_242')
javascript:view_note('752823_242')
javascript:view_note('752679_242')

Activity

Friday, Sep 21, 2018
Football: Varsity Game

Saturday, Sep 22, 2018
Football: 9th Game

Monday, Sep 24, 2018
Football: JV Game

Friday, Sep 28, 2018
Football: Varsity Game

Saturday, Sep 29, 2018
Football: 9th Game

Monday, Oct 1, 2018
Football: JV Game

Friday, Oct 5, 2018
Football: Varsity Game

Saturday, Oct 6, 2018
Football: 9th Game

Monday, Oct 8, 2018
Football: JV Game

Friday, Oct 12, 2018

Football: Varsity Game

Saturday, Oct 13, 2018
Football: 9th Game

Monday, Oct 15, 2018
Football: JV Game

Friday, Oct 19, 2018
Football: Varsity Game

Saturday, Oct 20, 2018
Football: 9th Game

Monday, Oct 22, 2018
Football: JV Game

Thursday, Oct 25, 2018

Time

6:00PM

9:00AM

4:00PM

6:00PM

9:00AM

4:00PM

6:00PM

9:00AM

4:00PM

6:00PM

9:00AM

4:00PM

6:00PM

9:00AM

4:00PM

Opponent

Away vs. Demarest

Demarest

Demarest

Away vs. Old Tappan

Old Tappan

Old Tappan

Ridgefield Park

Away vs. Ridgefield

Park

Away vs. Ridgefield
Park

Away vs. River Dell

River Dell

River Dell

Ramapo

Away vs. Ramapo

Away vs. Ramapo

Location

Northern Valley High
School - Demarest

Pascack Valley High
School

Pascack Valley High
School

Northern Valley High
School- Old Tappan

Pascack Valley High
School

Pascack Valley High
School

Pascack Valley High
School

Ridgefield Park High
School

Ridgefield Park High
School

River Dell High School

Pascack Valley High
School

Pascack Valley High
School

Pascack Valley High
School

Ramapo High School

Ramapo High School

Leaves

4:30PM

5:00PM

7:30AM

3:15PM

4:00PM

7:30AM

3:15PM

Comments
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Activity
Football: 9th Game

Saturday, Oct 27, 2018

Football: Varsity Game

Time

4:30PM  Away vs. New Canaan

1:00PM

Opponent

New Canaan

Location Leaves
New Canaan High 3:15PM
School

Pascack Valley High
School

Comments
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