

Pascack Valley

Football Multiple Levels Schedule (as of 07-13-18)

Activity	Time	Opponent	Location	Leaves	Comments
Tuesday, Aug 21, 2018					
Football: Varsity Scrimmage	10:00AM	Away vs. Ridgewood	Ridgewood High School		
Saturday, Aug 25, 2018					
Football: 9th Scrimmage	TBD	Away vs. Passaic County Technical Institute	Passaic County Technical Institute		
Football: Varsity Scrimmage	10:00AM	Away vs. Piscataway, Barringer, Passaic County Technical Institute	Piscataway High School	8:00AM	
Thursday, Aug 30, 2018					
Football: 9th Scrimmage	4:00PM	Away vs. Westfield	Edison Intermediate School	3:15PM	
Football: Varsity Scrimmage	6:00PM	Westfield	Pascack Valley High School		
Thursday, Sep 6, 2018					
Football: 9th Game	4:30PM	Away vs. Montville	Montville- Camp Dawson Fields	3:15PM	(Rescheduled from 09-08-18) game moved for 2nd time - to Thursday, September 6 (6/8/18 tg)
Friday, Sep 7, 2018					
Football: 9th Game	10:00AM	Away vs. Montville	Montville- Camp Dawson Fields		(Rescheduled to 09-08-18)
Football: Varsity Game	6:00PM	Dwight Morrow	Pascack Valley High School		
Saturday, Sep 8, 2018					
Football: 9th Game	10:00AM	Away vs. Montville	Montville- Camp Dawson Fields		(Rescheduled to 09-06-18)
Monday, Sep 10, 2018					
Football: JV Game	4:00PM	Away vs. Dwight Morrow	Dwight Morrow High School	3:15PM	
Friday, Sep 14, 2018					
Football: Varsity Game	7:00PM	Away vs. Paramus	Paramus High School	5:00PM	
Saturday, Sep 15, 2018					
Football: 9th Game	9:00AM	Paramus	Pascack Valley High School		
Monday, Sep 17, 2018					
Football: JV Game	4:00PM	Paramus	Pascack Valley High School		

Activity	Time	Opponent	Location	Leaves	Comments
Friday, Sep 21, 2018					
Football: Varsity Game	6:00PM	Away vs. Demarest	Northern Valley High School - Demarest	4:30PM	
Saturday, Sep 22, 2018					
Football: 9th Game	9:00AM	Demarest	Pascack Valley High School		
Monday, Sep 24, 2018					
Football: JV Game	4:00PM	Demarest	Pascack Valley High School		
Friday, Sep 28, 2018					
Football: Varsity Game	6:00PM	Away vs. Old Tappan	Northern Valley High School- Old Tappan	5:00PM	
Saturday, Sep 29, 2018					
Football: 9th Game	9:00AM	Old Tappan	Pascack Valley High School		
Monday, Oct 1, 2018					
Football: JV Game	4:00PM	Old Tappan	Pascack Valley High School		
Friday, Oct 5, 2018					
Football: Varsity Game	6:00PM	Ridgefield Park	Pascack Valley High School		
Saturday, Oct 6, 2018					
Football: 9th Game	9:00AM	Away vs. Ridgefield Park	Ridgefield Park High School	7:30AM	
Monday, Oct 8, 2018					
Football: JV Game	4:00PM	Away vs. Ridgefield Park	Ridgefield Park High School	3:15PM	
Friday, Oct 12, 2018					
Football: Varsity Game	6:00PM	Away vs. River Dell	River Dell High School	4:00PM	
Saturday, Oct 13, 2018					
Football: 9th Game	9:00AM	River Dell	Pascack Valley High School		
Monday, Oct 15, 2018					
Football: JV Game	4:00PM	River Dell	Pascack Valley High School		
Friday, Oct 19, 2018					
Football: Varsity Game	6:00PM	Ramapo	Pascack Valley High School		
Saturday, Oct 20, 2018					
Football: 9th Game	9:00AM	Away vs. Ramapo	Ramapo High School	7:30AM	
Monday, Oct 22, 2018					
Football: JV Game	4:00PM	Away vs. Ramapo	Ramapo High School	3:15PM	
Thursday, Oct 25, 2018					

Activity	Time	Opponent	Location	Leaves	Comments
Football: 9th Game	4:30PM	Away vs. New Canaan	New Canaan High School	3:15PM	
Saturday, Oct 27, 2018					
Football: Varsity Game	1:00PM	New Canaan	Pascack Valley High School		